X
SU
Ex1
-M
1
R
x C
o

 Tran
sceiver
Ordering information1
Part number Speed mode
MAC
interface
TX
Disable
function
Link
Indicator
on
RX_LOS
Pin
Temp
XSUEA1-M1RN 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes 0~70℃
XSUEB1-M1RN 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes No 0~70℃
XSUE11-M1RN 1000Mbps SERDES Yes Yes 0~70℃
XSUE21-M1RN 1000Mbps SERDES Yes No 0~70℃
XSUEA1-M1RD 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes -20°C~+85°C
XSUEB1-M1RD 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes No -20°C~+85°C
XSUE11-M1RD 1000Mbps SERDES Yes Yes -20°C~+85°C
XSUE21-M1RD 1000Mbps SERDES Yes No -20°C~+85°C
Notes:
1 For accurate order specification please contact Xenopt reseller before placing an order. The content of this
document is subject to change without notice. Xenopt does not guarantee errorless or outdated information.
Please specify any compatibility requirements at time of ordering. Standard MSA compatible pluggable